Laurel Ridge, StoneCastle, StoneCastle Place, Nottingham Villas

Season

Prime

High

Value

Quiet

Weeks

23-33
38-42

14-22,34-37
43,52

11-13
44-46,51

1-10
47-50

Laurel Ridge, StoneCastle

& StoneCastle Place
Nights i
1 BR Suite 1 BR Deluxe
2 BR Lockoff

Fri-Sat 19,500 22,500
Sun-Thur 9,000 12,000
Full Week 84,000 | 105,000

Fri-Sat 18,500 19,500
Sun-Thur 8,000 9,000
Full Week 77,000

Fri-Sat 13,000 18,500
Sun-Thur 6,000 8,000
Full Week 56,000

Fri-Sat 9,500 14,000
Sun-Thur 6,000 7,000

Nottingham Villas

1 BR Suite 1 BR Deluxe 4BR
2 BR Lockoff Deluxe
19,500 22,500 60,000
9,000 12,000 36,000
84,000 | 105000 | 800,000
18,500 19,500 45,500
8,000 9,000 28,000
84,000 | 231,000
13,000 18,500 38,000
6,000 8,000 22,600
77,000 | 189,000
9,500 14,000 32,000
6,000 7,000 18,000

4BR
Presidential

75,000
40,000

| 350,000
60,000
36,000

| 300,000
45,500
28,000

| 231,000
38,000
22,600

Per Night

‘ Per Week

Per Night

‘ Per Week

Per Night

‘ Per Week

Per Night

FulWeek | 49,000 63,000 49,000 63,000 154,000 189,000

+ A 1 BR Suite and a 1 BR Deluxe equals total point value for a 2 BR Lockoff.



