Laurel Ridge, StoneCastle, StoneCastle Place, Nottingham Villas

Season	Weeks	Nights	Laurel Ridge, StoneCastle & StoneCastle Place		Nottingham Villas				
			1 BR Suite 2 BR L	1 BR Deluxe	1 BR Suite 2 BR L	1 BR Deluxe	4 BR Deluxe	4 BR Presidential	
Prime	23-33 38-42	Fri-Sat	19,500	22,500	19,500	22,500	60,000	75,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	9,000	12,000	9,000	12,000	36,000	40,000	
		Full Week	84,000	105,000	84,000	105,000	300,000	350,000	Per Week
High	14-22, 34-37 43, 52	Fri-Sat	18,500	19,500	18,500	19,500	45,500	60,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	8,000	9,000	8,000	9,000	28,000	36,000	
		Full Week	77,000	84,000	77,000	84,000	231,000	300,000	Per Week
Value	11-13 44-46,51	Fri-Sat	13,000	18,500	13,000	18,500	38,000	45,500	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	6,000	8,000	6,000	8,000	22,600	28,000	
		Full Week	56,000	77,000	56,000	77,000	189,000	231,000	Per Week
Quiet	1-10 47-50	Fri-Sat	9,500	14,000	9,500	14,000	32,000	38,000	Per Night
		Sun-Thur	6,000	7,000	6,000	7,000	18,000	22,600	
		Full Week	49,000	63,000	49,000	63,000	154,000	189,000	Per Week

[•] A 1 BR Suite and a 1 BR Deluxe equals total point value for a 2 BR Lockoff.